The Riverton historic district was 
successfully listed with the NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES on March 5th, 1999. 

The Riverton historic district roughly comprises the area west of Broad Street between Fulton 
Street and Thomas Avenue and the Delaware River. Three hundred and seventy-one 371 homes are 
listed as Contributing (older than 50 years and of historic and/or architectural significance) and 155 as 
Non-Contributing. There are also a few homes of historical significance on the east side of Broad 
Street. It is important that this information is readily available to the general public.